DATA-SOLUTIONS
NVENT ERIFLEX FLEXBUS HCBC CLAMP
CERTIFICATIONS
功能
Rigid design assures even contact pressure
Installs quickly and easily
Ideal for on-site modifications
Made with non-magnetic material stainless steel for high-current connections to prevent the formation of magnetic
fields
Contains crimped self-locking nut for vibration resistance and easy installation
No drilling needed to fix the FleXbus Conductor on the transformer/power supply palm
Includes voltage detection connecting point
RoHS compliant
技术参数
材料: Stainless Steel 304 (EN 1.4301)
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 厚度 (T) 电缆厚度 扭矩 (TQ) 孔尺寸 (HS) A
FLEXCLAMP100 508192 4mm 90 – 100mm 100N·m 5.5mm 100mm
FLEXCLAMP120 508193 4mm 110 – 120mm 100N·m 5.5mm 120mm
FLEXCLAMP160 508194 4mm 130 – 160mm 100N·m 5.5mm 160mm
FLEXCLAMP63 508190 4mm 30 – 63mm 100N·m 5.5mm 63mm
FLEXCLAMP80 508191 4mm 70 – 80mm 100N·m 5.5mm 80mm
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 B 元件重量 C D
FLEXCLAMP100 508192 160mm 0.92kg 20mm 43mm
FLEXCLAMP120 508193 180mm 1kg 20mm 43mm
FLEXCLAMP160 508194 220mm 1.32kg 20mm 43mm
FLEXCLAMP63 508190 123mm 0.53kg 20mm 43mm
FLEXCLAMP80 508191 140mm 0.84kg 20mm 43mm
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
It is mandatory to use the HCBC Clamp associated with the HCBC Plate for proper FleXbus Conductor connection.
The minimum clearance distance is 14mm according to IEC 61439-1 with air pollution degree 3. If this distance cannot be
respected, insulation material should be added between the metallic LV cover and the HCBC clamp. FleXbus IP2x Boots